2/1/2026

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
MEAN GR 3
MEAN GR 4
MEAN GR 5
MEAN GR 6
MEAN GR 8
MEAN GR 9
MEAN GR 12

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

aa b~ wN

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE 3

[E

Totals:
SUPERSP 3

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$40.00

$1.75
$15.00
$62.50

$2.50
$40.00
$10.00

$171.75
$115.90

$115.90
$15.50
$100.00
$39.00
$10.00

$164.50
$13.00
$20.00

$33.00
$40.00

$40.00

$545.15

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$5.25
$0.00
$0.00
$11.00
$0.00
$45.00
$0.00

$61.25
$30.00

$30.00
$0.00
$106.50
$6.00
$0.00

$112.50
$20.80
$0.00

$20.80
$0.00

$0.00

$224.55

LH

Hold
$20.00

$20.00
$34.75

$1.75
$15.00
$51.50

$2.50
($5.00)
$10.00

$110.50
$85.90

$85.90
$15.50
($6.50)
$33.00
$10.00

$52.00
($7.80)
$20.00

$12.20
$40.00

$40.00

$320.60

ntOfSales
3.67

3.67
7.34
0.32
275
11.46
0.46
7.34
1.83

31.51
21.26

21.26
2.84
18.34
7.15
1.83

30.18
2.38
3.67

6.05
7.34

7.34

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.95
0.95
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.94

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76

0.50
0.58

0.79

ightedAve
0.03

0.07
0.00
0.03
0.11
0.00
0.07
0.02

0.21

0.02
0.14
0.06
0.01

0.01
0.02

0.06

0.86



