

**Spot Action
Report**

LH

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	BOTTOM S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.67	0.80	0.03
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.67		
	MEAN GR	3	\$40.00	\$5.25	\$34.75	7.34	0.95	0.07
	MEAN GR	4	\$1.75	\$0.00	\$1.75	0.32	0.95	0.00
	MEAN GR	5	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	2.75	0.94	0.03
	MEAN GR	6	\$62.50	\$11.00	\$51.50	11.46	0.94	0.11
	MEAN GR	8	\$2.50	\$0.00	\$2.50	0.46	0.94	0.00
	MEAN GR	9	\$40.00	\$45.00	(\$5.00)	7.34	0.94	0.07
	MEAN GR	12	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.83	0.94	0.02
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$171.75	\$61.25	\$110.50	31.51		
	PENNY	8	\$115.90	\$30.00	\$85.90	21.26	1.00	0.21
PENNY	Totals:		\$115.90	\$30.00	\$85.90	21.26		
	Regular	2	\$15.50	\$0.00	\$15.50	2.84	0.78	0.02
	Regular	3	\$100.00	\$106.50	(\$6.50)	18.34	0.76	0.14
	Regular	4	\$39.00	\$6.00	\$33.00	7.15	0.78	0.06
	Regular	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.83	0.76	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$164.50	\$112.50	\$52.00	30.18		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$13.00	\$20.80	(\$7.80)	2.38	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	3.67	0.58	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$33.00	\$20.80	\$12.20	6.05		
	SUPERSP	3	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	7.34	0.79	0.06
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	7.34		
Grand Totals			\$545.15	\$224.55	\$320.60	100.00		0.86